16.06.2019 SR] v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate
2.50 km, 130 m, 15 kontrol

K3

coONOOUVThWNER

Tauber Miroslav
Micha¢ Lubo3
Pavlikova Barbora
Porubsky Peter
Trencanova Zuzana
Sleziakova Zuzana
Almasi Pavol
Bobovsky Vladimir
Bobovska Iveta
Hribik Miroslav
Kubica Juraj
Almasi Jakub
Sunikova Dana

SSN9301
HBB7601
KYS9152
TNROOO1
HBB7906
VIA9251
03Ve2AB
SPE7202
SPE8051
HBB8501
SSN

o3V

©1C90AD

Vytvoreno 16.06.2019 13:

KOB Cingov Spi3ska Nova Ves 41.03
SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica 47.18
Klub OB Kysak 48.08
SK Triturus Nitra 54.23
SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica 71.20
Viatoris Zvolen 87.33
Klub OB Metropol KoSice 91.05
KOB Sokol Pezinok 101.27
KOB Sokol Pezinok DISK
SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica DISK
kKoB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves DISK
Klub OB Metropol KosSice DISK
Neregistrovani DISK

+ 6.
.05
+13.
+30.
+46.
+50.
+60.

+ 7

24

15

20
17
30
02
24

16.06.2019 SR] v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate

M-10ecC

1.20 km, 70 m, 5 kontrol

124

Paulus Michal
Surovcéik Michal
Halas Gregor
Havlik Andrej
Marko Michal
Kotuliak Peter
Mojzis Samuel
Polényi Samuel
Ben Peretz David
Duriéek Kornel

VZA
VZAQ902
TKE©902
SPE©G901
TKE@901
FBA1003
TKE
VZA0903
TKE
ZMT

Slavia ZU Zilina
Slavia ZU Zilina

Klub OB Akademik TU

KOB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Akademik TU
TJ Slavia Farmaceut
Klub OB Akademik TU

Slavia ZU Zilina

Klub OB Akademik TU

Klub OB Martin

17.43
18.58
KoSice 19.26
20.32
KoSice 21.01
Bratislava 22.22
KoSice 24.24
31.18
KoSice DISK
35.18

16.06.2019 SR] v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate

M-12A

1.40 km, 80 m, 7 kontrol

124

Smelik Daniel
Dolny Michal
Cisar David
Surovcik Martin
Chladek Adam
Volkov Maksym
Miklos$ Matus
Lanator Jakub
Legath Tomas

. Micha¢ Samuel

. Ondovc¢ik Daniel
. Prutkay Patrik
. Cief Jonas

. Trencan Milan

. Hujdu$ Matias

. Borsky Andrej

RBA@G702
SPE@706
SPEQ708
VZAQ703
VZA

VZAQ701
SPE@702
RBAO701
KYSO9AA
HBB0802
SPEO801
SKSe703
HBBO701
HBBO703
KYS@8AC
FBAQ703

TJ Rapid Bratislava 15.
KOB Sokol Pezinok 17.
KOB Sokol Pezinok 18.
Slavia ZU Zilina 20.
Slavia ZU Zilina 21
Slavia ZU Zilina 22
KOB Sokol Pezinok 22.
TJ Rapid Bratislava 23.
Klub OB Kysak 26
SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica 27.
KOB Sokol Pezinok 28
Sportovy klub Sandberg 29.
SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica 30.
SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica 30.
Klub OB Kysak 38.

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava 40.

16.06.2019 SR] v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate

M-14A

1.90 km, 115 m, 9 kontrol

124

Bukovac Filip
Kasza Tomas
Syrovy Tomas
Trepac Adam
Jancik Filip
Janso Jakub Karol

FBAG501
FBAO503
SPE@601
VZAQ501
SPEO604
TKE©602

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava 18.
TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava 21.

KOB Sokol Pezinok 22
Slavia ZU Zilina 23
KOB Sokol Pezinok 24.
Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice 26.

+ 4+ + + +

.25
.20
.34
.02
.35



. Berc¢ik Jakub
. Paluska Karol
. Chudik Martin
10.
11.
12.
13.

Rohac Adam
Dudra Maros
Porubcan Toma
Kapusta Lukas
Koman Jan

n¢

FBAG507
FBAO601
BFM

TKEO601
KYS0601
KYSe501
SPE©602
FBAG504

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
SKOB Frydek - Mistek

Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB Kysak

KOB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava

28.
36.
41.

41

43,

48

68.

D

11
16
10
.47
32
.08
52
ISK

+10.
+18.

+23
+23

+25.
+30.
+50.

10
15
.09
.46
31
o7
51

16.06.2019 SR] v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate
16A 2.70 km, 150 m, 12 kontrol

M-

Sipos Tomas

Sldma Richard
Novota Lukas Mario
Jurcik Tomas

Rohac¢ Martin

Sipos Simon
Kukurugya Simon
Balogh Michal
Frano Jakub

Miklo$ Andrej

. Kotuliak Viktor
. Ditri Nicholas
. Budinsky Matej
. Urban Michal

. Dolny Marek

. Prutkay Filip

. Pravnan Vratko

Kubik Maximilian

SPE@311
TKE©303
TKE@302
VZA0301
TKE@301
SPE@406
SKS0402
SKSe301
SPE@302
SPE0G401
FBA0401
SPE@304
VZA0304
SKSe401
SPE@407
SKSe403
VZAQ303
RBAO303

KOB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
Slavia ZU Zilina

Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
KOB Sokol Pezinok

Sportovy klub Sandberg
Sportovy klub Sandberg

KOB Sokol Pezinok

KOB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
KOB Sokol Pezinok

Slavia ZU Zilina

Sportovy klub Sandberg

KOB Sokol Pezinok

Sportovy klub Sandberg
Slavia ZU Zilina

TJ Rapid Bratislava

37.

+ 4+ 4+ + + + + + +

+
=
()

+12.
+15.
+22.
+24.
+42.
+76.

VCwOWwooonhphbwnNneeER

124

16.06.2019 SR] v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate
18A 3.40 km, 210 m, 18 kontrol

M-

[

RPRoOoOWVOONOTULLA, WNBR

Pompura Daniel
Jonas Adam
Knor Martin
Simo Matus
Kukurugya Matej
Féder Medard
Oravec Matus
Havlik Adam
Kurak Michal
Schenk Michal
Balogh Matus

TBBO101
BBAQ101
ZMT0201
SPE@107
SKSe1e3
PEZ0102
ZMTo101
SPE0G201
TKE@101
RBA©201
SKSe1e1

KOBRA Bratislava

Klub OB Martin

KOB Sokol Pezinok

Sportovy klub Sandberg
ASK Pezinok

Klub OB Martin

KOB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
TJ Rapid Bratislava
Sportovy klub Sandberg

124

16.06.2019 SR] v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate

M21-B

2.90 km, 190 m, 15 kontrol

24

Horniak Juraj
Machacek Julius
Kollar Miroslav
Polacek Lukas
Heffner Christidn
Drencak Tomas
Karch Peter

BBA8202
SKS8402
KYS8801
SPE8601
SPE9S801
TKE8502
SPE9112

KOBRA Bratislava

Sportovy klub Sandberg
Klub OB Kysak

KOB Sokol Pezinok

KOB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
KOB Sokol Pezinok

.15
42 + 3.
.57 + 7.
.03 +11
.40 +13
50 +16
10 +21
.43 +33
.44 +42
50 +42
44 +55
2019 13:
50
.43 + 5.
.42 + 7.
42 +11
41 +12
57 +13
04 +45

Vytvoreno 16.06.2019 13:

16.06.2019 SR] v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate

24



BBA8203 C KOBRA Bratislava
SPE8902 C KOB Sokol Pezinok

1.
2.

Stasz Michal
TomasSovic¢ Michal

16.06.2019 SR] v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate

M21-E

3.90 km, 295 m, 19 kontrol

43.48
63.45

+19.57

124

Davidik Marian
Jonas Martin
Krajc¢ik Michal
MuSinsky Tomas
Mokry Stanislav
Slama DusSan

Kubina Filip
Goldschmidt Tobias
Franko David
Gloncak Peter

. Surgan Stefan

. Mizidr Peter

. Papuga Miroslav
. HraboS Matej

. Ugray David

. Bukovac Maros

. Miklu$ Marian

. Zbranek Roman

. Piladt Miroslav
. Kapral Matus

Bukovac Pavol
Furucz DusSan

BBA7713
BBA9601
TKE8704
TKE9301
ZBM92AA
TKES801
SKS8901
RBAOOO3
KYS9301
FBA7901
HBB7905
FBA9101
TKE9S002
HBB9501
TKE9S605
FBA7601
RBA7204
01T88AA
HBB8502
TKE8804
FBA8102
FBA7101

KOBRA Bratislava

KOBRA Bratislava

Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice

SK Zaboviesky Brno

Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
Sportovy klub Sandberg

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB Kysak

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
TJ Rapid Bratislava

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava

.48
.56
11
.29
.24
.00
.07
.46
.57
.06
.17
.25
.52
.19
.54
.09
.05
.30
.19

16.06.2019 SR] v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate

M35-A

3.20 km, 220 m, 16 kontrol

06.2019 13:24

KYS7201 C Klub OB Kysak

TKE7903 C Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
TNR7301 C SK Triturus Nitra

CNR7201 C SK Cart print Nitra
SPE7902 C KOB Sokol Pezinok

Dudra Milan
Mihalic¢ Juraj
Porubsky Julius
Bednarik Martin
Pavelek Michal

16.06.2019 SRJ v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate

M40-A

3.40 km, 210 m, 18 kontrol

13:

24

Jonds Radoslav
Patras Igor
Porubcan Igor
Urban Marek
BohusS Peter
Miklus$ Rastislav
Krnac¢ Peter
Simonik Milan
Borsky Martin
Skarvada Milan

. Pavela Ludovit
. Koman Marek

. Kotuliak Ivan
. MikloS Andrej

E1ias Michal
Lanator Tibor

SKS6902
HBB7901
KYS7101
SKS7401
FBA7904
FBA7702
VIA7701
HBB7501
FBA7704
HBB7401
KYS7501
FBA7905
FBA7402
SPE7503
RBA6604
RBA7903

Sportovy klub Sandberg

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

Klub OB Kysak

Sportovy klub Sandberg

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
Viatoris Zvolen

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

Klub OB Kysak

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
KOB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Rapid Bratislava

TJ Rapid Bratislava

+ 9

+12.
+24.
.05
+30.
.06
+38.
+40.
+40.
+50.
+65.
+69.
+76.

+29

+38

.00

26
27

54

50
20
55
11
11
35
27



Vytvoreno 16.06.2019 13:

16.06.2019 SR] v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate

24

M45-A 3.50 km, 210 m, 18 kontrol
1. Hierweg Karol BBA5801 C
2. Velgos Martin TKE7202 C
3. Valyavka Volodymyr XXX C
4. Rohac¢ Zdenko TKE7301 C
5. Sipo3 Marian SPE7102 C
6. Rafal Mastela HAV C
7. Balogh Richard SKS6901 C
8. Hujdus$ Martin KYS72AA C

Paluska Jozef FBA7401 C
Borcin Peter 02U70AA C
Féder Medard PEZ7303 C

KOBRA Bratislava

Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
Neregistrovani

Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
KOB Sokol Pezinok

OB Havirov

Sportovy klub Sandberg
Klub OB Kysak

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
nereg. Klub OB BOR Topolcianky

ASK Pezinok

63.
68.
87.
102.
103.
120.

D
D
D

17
ISK
ISK
ISK

+ 6.

+ 9

+13.
+32.
+47.
+48.
+65.

26
.06
30
29
53
50
26

é trate

124

16.06.2019 SRJ v OB INOV-8 cup - stredn
M50-A 3.50 km, 185 m, 19 kontrol
1. Smelik Juraj RBA6603 C
2. Pollak Jozef TKE60O1 C
3. Soltés Pavol SSN6402 C
4. Soltés Frantisek SSN6202 C
5. Rysavy Jiri ooP C
6. Barc Martin SSN6801 C
7. Kukurugya Emil SKS6603 C
8. Schenk Rébert RBA6802 C
Kurak Milan TKE6801 C
Holec Honza MOV C

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
KoB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
kKoB Cingov Spisskd Nova Ves
TJ Opava

KOB Cingov Spi3ska Nova Ves
Sportovy klub Sandberg

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
SKOB Ostrava

16.06.2019 SR] v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate

M55-A

3.20 km, 175 m, 16 kontrol

124

. Takacs

. Duréo Peter
. Séehovié Roman

. Kollar

1

2

3

4

5. Janso Karol

6. Kniebiigl Anton

7. Mazur Milan

8. Kosut Jan

9. Rybar Dusan

0. Pompura Ladislav
Palicka Miroslav
Filé Gyorgy

TKE6205
EBB6102
EBB6401
KYS6102
TKE6206
BBA6401
RBA6201
02K63AA
RBA6202
TBB6301
SSN5902
KYS6302

Csaba

Jaroslav

Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice

TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB Banska By
T3 Slavia Ekondém UMB Banska By

Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
KOBRA Bratislava

TJ Rapid Bratislava

ROB klub KYSUCA n.o.

TJ Rapid Bratislava

kKoB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
Klub OB Kysak

.31
.14
.22
.19
.33
.04
.30
.38
.19

16.06.2019 SR] v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate

M60-A

2.80 km, 125 m, 14 kontrol

124

1. Pijak Jaroslav
2. Kuchta Jan

3. Mizur Jéan

4. Fekiac Jozef
5. Petrinec Milan
6
7
8

. Janoska
. Polacek

Formanko DusSan

SPE5801 C
TKE5701 C
FBA5501 C
VBA5801 C
RBA5802 C
RBA5902 C
SPE5501 C
RBA5801 C

Jozef
Pavol

KOB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava

SK VAZKA Bratislava
TJ Rapid Bratislava
TJ Rapid Bratislava
KOB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Rapid Bratislava



Vytvoreno 16.06.2019 13:

16.06.2019 SR] v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate

M65-A

2.80 km, 125 m, 14 kontrol

24

Maj Stefan

Onder Anton
Pijak Vladislav
Vavra Viktor
Simoc¢ko Michal
Zacharovsky Ivan

BBA5201
TKE5401
SPE52AA
RBA5001
TKE5302
ZMT5201

KOBRA Bratislava

Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
KOB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
Klub OB Martin

+ 3.
+ 7.
+18.
+36.

16.06.2019 SR] v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate

M70-A

2.00 km, 100 m, 9 kontrol

24

C TJ Banik Ostrava OKD
01C47AB C Neregistrovani

1.
2.

Dvorak Vlastimil
Jurcik Juraj

BOV

16.06.2019 SR] v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate

MWR

2.20 km, 70 m, 6 kontrol

124

Patras Simon
Trencan Matej
Sefara Matus

Marko Sofia

Bukovac Lukas
Schwarzova Katarina
Polonyiova Stelka
Chudikova Magdalena
Machackova Anna

. Machackova Julia

Landtorova Lucia

. Jezik Viktor
. Bobovska Nela
. Wartiakova Petra

HBB1301
HBB1001
TKE

TKE1251
FBA1002
EBB1151
VZA

BFM

SKS1151
SKS

RBA1051
SPE1202
SPE1351
FBA12AB

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
TJ Slavia Ekondém UMB Banska By
Slavia ZU Zilina

SKOB Frydek - Mistek

Sportovy klub Sandberg
Sportovy klub Sandberg

TJ Rapid Bratislava

KOB Sokol Pezinok

KOB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava

16.06.2019 SR] v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate
1.40 km, 80 m, 7 kontrol

N

MS

oNOUV A WNPRE

Chudik Michael
Sagalova Martina
Sekaninova Sofia
Fedorova Eliska
Ilko Ivan

Miklus Daniel
Miklu$ Andrej
Sagal Pavol

Ugorcdakova Ysabel Cristin

Barcova Monika
GaZzova Petra
Pompurova Dana

VZA
03VO4AA
SPEQ752
HBB
FBA1103
FBA©902
VZA
TKE5753
SSN9952
XXX

SKOB Frydek - Mistek

Slavia ZU Zilina

Klub OB Metropol KosSice

KOB Sokol Pezinok

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
Slavia ZU Zilina

Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice

KoB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
Neregistrovani

124

.18
.17
.42
.58
.22
.18
.31

16.06.2019 SR] v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate

W-

1eC

1.20 km, 70 m, 5 kontrol

C TJ Opava

1.

Svidrnochova Nela



2. Schwarzova Martina EBBO951 C TJ Slavia Ekondém UMB Banska By

3. Borska Sara FBA@951 C TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
4. JondSova Ema SKS@951 C Sportovy klub Sandberg
5. Soltésova Paulina SSN C KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves

16.06.2019 SR] v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate

37.

01

124

W-12A 1.40 km, 80 m, 7 kontrol

1. Juréikova Nina VZA@752 C Slavia ZU Zilina

2. Volkova Maja VZA@951 C Slavia ZU Zilina

3. Patrasova Ella Michaela HBB@951 C SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

4. Kotuliakova Lea FBAQ751 C TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
5. MikluSova Simona FBAO752 C TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
6. Valyavka Viktoriya VZA@851 C Slavia ZU Zilina

38.

17

16.06.2019 SR] v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate

124

W-14A 1.80 km, 95 m, 7 kontrol

1. SipoSova Lucia SPE@654 C KOB Sokol Pezinok

2. Kendrova Tereza FBAG651 C TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
3. Herna Rebecca FBAG553 C TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava
4. Michacova Ema HBBB551 C SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

5. Jezikova Gabriela SPE@551 C KOB Sokol Pezinok

6. Pompurova Kamila TBBO551 C

7. Bursikovd Martina RBAG652 C TJ Rapid Bratislava

16.06.2019 SR] v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate

124

W-16A 1.90 km, 115 m, 9 kontrol

1. Mihalicova Simona TKE@551 C Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
2. Havlikova Ema SPE@451 C KOB Sokol Pezinok

3. Trepacova Gabriela VZA@351 C Slavia ZU Zilina

4. Jezikova Natalia SPE@454 C KOB Sokol Pezinok

5. Velgosova Miroslava TKE@351 C Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
6. Vorlickova Martina SKS@551 C Sportovy klub Sandberg

7. Ondovcikova Eva SPE©358 C KOB Sokol Pezinok

8. Rohalova Ivona SKS@453 C Sportovy klub Sandberg

9. Porubska Lenka TNRO451 C SK Triturus Nitra

16.06.2019 SR] v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate

63

.36
.42
53.

12

.41
96.

57

124

.10
.36
.42
.48
.18
.47
.03

W-18A 2.70 km, 150 m, 12 kontrol
1. Weissova Luboslava TKE©252 C Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
2. MikluSova Tamara RBAG252 C TJ Rapid Bratislava
3. Smelikova Dorota RBA@251 C TJ Rapid Bratislava
4. Kostercova Viktoéria SKS@251 C Sportovy klub Sandberg
5. Ivankova Sandra TKE@253 C Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
6. Velgosova Michaela TKE@151 C Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice
7. Vaclavikova Martina ZMTO151 C Klub OB Martin
8. Klabouchova Veronika VZA@151 C Slavia ZU Zilina
Patassiova Michaela FBA©252 C TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava

Vytvoreno 16.06.2019 13:

16.06.2019 SR] v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate

DISK

24



SPE@O51 C KOB Sokol Pezinok

1.
2.

Ondovcikova Lucia
Rohacova Viktéria

TKE@O51 C Klub OB Akademik TU KosSice

16.06.2019 SR] v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate

W21-B

3.20 km, 175 m, 16 kontrol

79.40

81.16

+ 1.36

BBA76AA C KOBRA Bratislava
SPE9255 C KOB Sokol Pezinok

1.
2.

Markova Eva
Kopcikova Terézia

16.06.2019 SR] v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate

W21-E

3.10 km, 175 m, 16 kontrol

96.54
98.19

+ 1.25

124

MikluSova Tereza
Kavankova Iva
Jablonovska Lenka
Wartiakova Marta
Slamova Jana
Sedilekovad Ela
Papugova Katarina
Kotrlova Katarina
Kosutova Katarina
Galla Katarzyna
Furuczova Jela
Molnarova Monika

RBA9952
01T97AB
SPE9S063
FBA8252
TKE7252
HBB9352
TKE9255
SKS9051
VZA9751
HBB9552
FBA7151
BBA9451

TJ Rapid Bratislava

KOB Sokol Pezinok
TJ Slavia Farmaceut
Klub OB Akademik TU
SK HADVEO Banska By
Klub OB Akademik TU
Sportovy klub Sandb
Slavia ZU Zilina

SK HADVEO Banskd By
TJ Slavia Farmaceut
KOBRA Bratislava

49.26

51.08

55.28

Bratislava 56.03

KoSice 59.54

strica 61.04
KosSice 62.24

erg 69.50
70.57

strica 71.31
Bratislava DISK

DISK

.42
.02
.37
.28
.38
.58
.24
.31
.05

16.06.2019 SR] v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate

W35-A

3.00 km, 140 m, 14 kontrol

Urbanova Monika
Bednarikova Téana
Bialekova Martina
Chudikova Pavla
Marko Valéria
Jezikova Lubomira

SKS7751
SSN7952
EBB7351
BFM

TKE7952
SPE8351

Sportovy klub Sandbe
KOB Cingov Spisska N
TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB
SKOB Frydek - Mistek
Klub OB Akademik TU
KOB Sokol Pezinok

rg 59.37
ova Ves 69.56
Banska By 70.41

81.16

KoSice 84.22
134.39

16.06.2019 SR] v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate

W40-A

3.00 km, 140 m, 14 kontrol

Fedorova Katarina
Ondovcéikova Daniela
Breinerovd Martina
Svidrnochova Hana
Smelikova Barbora
MikluSova Dagmar
Schenkovad Katarina
Kotuliakova Petra
Landtorova Katarina

. Vavrova Erika
. Komanova Kristina
. Prutkayova Veronika

SPE7451
SPE7852
TKE7652
0ooP

VBA6951
RBA7351
RBA7451
FBA7552
RBA7856
RBA7751
FBA7853
SKS7852

KOB Sokol Pezinok
KOB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Akademik TU
TJ Opava

SK VAZKA Bratislava
TJ Rapid Bratislava
TJ Rapid Bratislava
TJ Slavia Farmaceut
TJ Rapid Bratislava
TJ Rapid Bratislava
TJ Slavia Farmaceut
Sportovy klub Sandb

KoSice

Bratislava

Bratislava
erg

Vytvoreno 16.06.

124
36
.55 +14.19
.35 +14.59
.48 +17.12
13 +21.37
.35 +26.59
.43 +27.07
48 +29.12
.08 +33.32
36 +35.00
.35 +36.59
32 +42.56
2019 13:24



16.06.2019 SR] v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate

W45-A 2.80 km, 125 m, 13 kontrol

1. Barillova Alena SSN6951 C KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves 47.19

2. Kasparova Sarka AOP C Orientacni Béh Opava 47.55 + 0.
3. Smelikova Hana FBA6951 C TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava 51.27 + 4.
4. Casnochova Téna HBB7051 C SK HADVEO Banskd Bystrica 58.32  +11.
5. Kurakova Valéria TKE7151 C Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice 70.16  +22.
6. Brém Knorova Martina ZMT7151 C Klub OB Martin 75.06  +27.
7. SipoSova Zuzana SPE7351 C KOB Sokol Pezinok 86.25  +39.
8. Velgosova Oksana TKE7351 C Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice 88.06  +40.
9. Puls Svelana RBA7251 C TJ Rapid Bratislava 137.35  +960.

16.06.2019 SR] v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate

W50-A 2.80 km, 125 m, 13 kontrol

1. MuSinska Eva TKE6451 C Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice 45.45

2. Papugova Elena TKE6552 C Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice 46.29 + @
3. Frankova Jana KYS6651 C Klub OB Kysak 50.19 + 4.
4. Vricanova Silvia HAV C OB Havirov 52.58 + 7
5. Mazurova Sona RBA6551 C TJ Rapid Bratislava 81.04  +35.
6. Nemkyova Eva 03V66AA C Klub OB Metropol KoSice 94.48  +49.
7. Kovacova Maria 03V67AA C Klub OB Metropol KoSice 118.42 +72.

16.06.2019 SR] v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate

W55-A 2.50 km, 120 m, 14 kontrol

1. Davi Jana ZMT6151 C Klub OB Martin 47.46

2. Sadecka Judita TKE6253 C Klub OB Akademik TU KoSice 49.51 +

3. Kumova Iva RBA6252 C TJ Rapid Bratislava 53.58 +
4. Mizurova Jana FBA6351 C TJ Slavia Farmaceut Bratislava 55.56 +

5. Janoskova Tatjana RBA6051 C TJ Rapid Bratislava 63.46  +16.

16.06.2019 SR] v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate

W60-A 2.00 km, 105 m, 11 kontrol

1. Vavrova Beata RBA5651 C TJ Rapid Bratislava 47.12

2. Fekiacova Maria VBA5851 C SK VAZKA Bratislava 63.40 +16.
3. Polackova Darina SPE5852 C KOB Sokol Pezinok 67.55 +20.

16.06.2019 SR] v OB INOV-8 cup - stredné trate
W65-A 2.00 km, 105 m, 11 kontrol

1. Majova Paulina BBA5351 C KOBRA Bratislava 34.07

2. Franova Marie SPE5051 C KOB Sokol Pezinok 69.53 +35.

124

124

124

124



